
2023-24 SOUTHVIEW HIGH SCHOOL COACHES DIRECTORY
SCHOOL ADDRESS: 7225 Sylvania Ave. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Jim Huss
NICKNAME: Cougars AD OFFICE PHONE: 419-824-8734
SCHOOL COLORS: orange/brown/white AD CELL PHONE: 419-410-9270
MASCOT: Cougars AD EMAIL: jhuss@sylvaniaschools.org
LEAGUE: NORTHERN LAKES LEAGUE (NLL) ASST. ATHLETIC DIR. Mandy Ballantyne/Todd Bostater/Dan Trost
ATHLETIC WEBSITE: www.southviewcougars.org ASST. AD CELL PHONE:  
TWITTER: @southviewcougar ASST. AD EMAIL:  

PRINCIPAL: Kasey Vens
PRINCIPAL EMAIL: kvens@sylvaniaschools.org
 

BOYS SPORTS HEAD COACH CELL PHONE EMAIL
FOOTBALL Steve Hardy 419-261-4701 coachstevehardy@gmail.com
SOCCER Andy Kufel 419-304-8399 andy.kufel@gmail.com

CROSS COUNTRY Rich Bavis 440-759-0657 rbavis@sylvaniaschools.org
GOLF KC Newnham 419-787-3720 knewnham@sylvaniaschools.org

BASKETBALL Dennis Springs 419-787-4745 dsprings1982@gmail.com
ICE HOCKEY Wayne Collins 419-344-0833 wayneo281984@gmail.com

SWIMMING/DIVING Gregory Zuniga 330-417-3173 zunigagregory@gmail.com
BOWLING N/A

WRESTLING Jake Sowders 419-280-5518 jakesowders22@gmail.com
BASEBALL Tim McCarthy 419-297-9800 mccarthy.tp@gmail.com

TRACK & FIELD Jim Mayzes 419-654-6562 jmayzes@sylvaniaschools.org
TENNIS AJ Szozda 419-266-6788 ajszozda@gmail.com

LACROSSE Tony Hunter 419-344-6314 hunter77ah@gmail.com

GIRLS SPORTS HEAD COACH CELL PHONE EMAIL
VOLLEYBALL Elena Justice 419-410-5239 elenajustice1@gmail.com

SOCCER Shawn Comes 419-290-8695 shawncomes@gmail.com
CROSS COUNTRY Rich Bavis 440-759-0657 rbavis@sylvaniaschools.org        

TENNIS Adrienne Pilewski 419-320-1037 apilewski@sylvaniaschools.org
GOLF Matt Fojtik 419-297-0730 mfojtik@sylvaniaschools.org

BASKETBALL Tyler Bates 216-534-9001 tbates@sylvaniaschools.org
GYMNASTICS Mike McKee 419-297-5120 msmgoblue@bex.net

SWIMMING/DIVING Greg Zuniga 330-417-3173 gzuniga@sylvaniaschools.org
BOWLING N/A
SOFTBALL Hillary Mohr 734-915-0586 hillary_bates@hotmail.com

TRACK & FIELD Lisa Tucker 419-344-9953 lat31779@gmail.com
LACROSSE Khayle Hood 567-202-7780 hoodkhayle@gmail.com

CHEER TEAM Heather Savage 419-345-1650 heather.svg@gmail.com

http://www.southviewcougars.org

